
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Bloor - (715148) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.26 726 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Newcastle St 1

23.60 695 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

23.68 688 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.71 685 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

23.72 685 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

23.90 669 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.93 667 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.93 667 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 3

23.96 664 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

23.96 664 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.00 661 H 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

24.07 655 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.11 652 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

24.14 649 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

24.24 641 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

24.25 641 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

24.29 637 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.36 632 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.37 631 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

24.54 618 F 06/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

24.67 608 H 06/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

24.97 587 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Winsford 1

25.04 582 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

25.38 559 F 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Sandbach 1

25.51 550 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

25.55 548 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Sandbach 1

25.61 544 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1
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25.61 544 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

25.76 534 H 06/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Sandbach 1

25.77 534 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Sandbach 1

25.90 526 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

26.00 520 H 05/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

26.15 511 F 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

26.36 499 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Sandbach 3

26.38 498 F 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

28.31 402 H 19/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Stockport Sandbach 1

34.52 222 H 28/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Stockport Sandbach 2

36.48 188 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.26 726 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Newcastle St 1

36.48 188 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

23.71 685 F 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

24.00 661 H 20/01/24 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024 Sandwell Newcastle St 1

23.72 685 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

24.11 652 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Lboro Uni 1

23.68 688 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.96 664 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.93 667 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 3

24.24 641 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

23.96 664 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Newcastle St 1

24.54 618 F 06/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

24.67 608 H 06/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Newcastle St 1

24.36 632 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.07 655 H 12/01/19 City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.93 667 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

23.90 669 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.29 637 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1

24.25 641 F 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

24.37 631 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1

24.14 649 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

23.60 695 H 13/01/18 City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1

24.97 587 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Winsford 1

25.04 582 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

26.38 498 F 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

25.90 526 H 07/12/14 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  1

25.61 544 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

25.38 559 F 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Sandbach 1

25.55 548 H 04/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Sandbach 1

25.76 534 H 06/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Sandbach 1

26.15 511 F 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

25.51 550 H 08/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

25.77 534 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Sandbach 1

26.36 499 F 13/07/13 CO Manchester 1st Summer LC Open Meet Manchester Sandbach 3

26.00 520 H 05/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Sandbach 1

28.31 402 H 19/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Stockport Sandbach 1

34.52 222 H 28/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Stockport Sandbach 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


